1st

lst
znd

1st
znd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
znd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
znd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
znd
3rd

2000 LB Class:
Taylor Rand
Jessica Rand

2500 LB Class:
Emily Folsom
Taylor Rand

3000 LB Class:
Chris Folsom
Coval Conant
Pat Rivard
Richard Lemieux
Jim Harrington

3500 LB Class:
Coval Conant
David Larrivee
Arthur Child
Richard Lemieux
Brian Winslow
Jim Harrington
Diana Rivard
Burl Ewell

4000 LB Class:
Norbert Lemieux
David Larrivee
Arthur Child
Mike Pratt

Brian Winslow
Chris Folsom
Eric Nutting

4500 LB Class:
Norbert Lemieux
Mike Pratt

Chris Folsom

Waterford World’s Fair
Farm Tractor Pull

July 16", 2022

General
General

Massey Harris Mustang

General

Massey Harris Mustang

Farmall Super C
Massey Harris 81
Allis Chalmers WC
Oliver 66

Farmall Super C
Oliver 66
Cockshutt 30

Allis Chalmers WC
Oliver 66

Oliver 66

Massey Harris 81
John Deere MT

Allis Chalmers WD-45
Oliver 66

Cockshutt 30
Cockshutt 30

Oliver 66

Farmall H

John Deere B

Allis Chalmers WD-45
Cockshutt 30
Farmall H

75.40'
49.45’

124.39
1.77

132.56’
117.65’
109.00
105.69’
102.75’

116.74
107.20°
104.35’
98.72’
97.75’
86.45’
75.29’
46.82'

108.32
98.13’
83.56’
81.99’
52.13’
51.28’
20.10

142.75
129.13’
118.08’



4th

1st
znd
3rd

1st
znd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
an
3rd
4th
5th

1st
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
3rd

4th

1st
znd
3rd

1st

Albert Campbell
Eric Nutting

5000 LB Class:
John Distefano
Albert Campbell
Solomon Orff

5500 LB Class:
John Distefano
Roy Farnum
John Hilton
Mark Gary
Emily Folsom
Solomon Orff

6000 LB Class:
Emily Folsom
Roy Farnum
Jim Swan

Pat Rivard
Mark Gary

6500 LB Class:
Dalton Gordon
Jessica Rand
Jim Swan

Pat Rivard

Joe Rand

Brian Winslow

7000 LB Class:
Joe Rand

Brian Winslow
Pat Rivard
Dalton Gordon

7500 LB Class:
Mike Ross
Joe Rand
Mark Gary

8000 LB Class:
Joe Rand

Minneapolis Moline 445
John Deere B

Massey Harris 44
Minneapolis Moline 445
Massey Harris 33

Massey Harris 44

John Deere A
International 300 Utility
Massey Harris 44 Special
Massey Harris 44 Special
Massey Harris 33

Massey Harris 44 Special
John Deere A

Farmall Super M

John Deere G

Massey Harris 44 Special

Farmall 560
Farmall M
Farmall Super M
John Deere G
John Deere D
John Deere D

Farmall M
John Deere 60
John Deere 60
Farmall 560

John Deere 60
Case 520
Massey Harris 55

Case 520

109.35’
55.81

112.31
102.64
98.98'

97.70’ (Pull Off)
80.68’ (Pull Off)
133.78’
130.81’
126.08’
114.23’

111.37
110.34
97.41
96.75’
81.54

138.41
128.93’
118.05
116.45’
114.86’
113.48’

111.71
98.04'
96.84’
84.05

11411
113.54’
98.13’

111.23



znd

lst
znd
3rd

lst

John Atwood

8500 LB Class:
Jessica Rand
John Atwood
Floyd Emerson

9000 LB Class:
Jessica Rand
Chris Folsom

Massey Harris 55

Case 930
Massey Harris 55
John Deere 720

Case 930
Massey Harris 44 Special

98.47

115.31
114.23’
110.97

114.97
67.29’



