Waterford World's Fair Farm Tractor Pull July 16th, 2022

	2000 LB Class:		
1 st	Taylor Rand	General	75.40′
2 nd	Jessica Rand	General	49.45'
	2500 LD Class		
1 st	2500 LB Class:	Massay Harris Mustana	124 20'
2 nd	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang General	124.39' 1.77'
2	Taylor Rand	General	1.//
	3000 LB Class:		
1 st	Chris Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang	132.56'
2 nd	Coval Conant	Farmall Super C	117.65'
3 rd	Pat Rivard	Massey Harris 81	109.00'
4 th	Richard Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WC	105.69'
5 th	Jim Harrington	Oliver 66	102.75'
	3500 LB Class:	_	
1 st	Coval Conant	Farmall Super C	116.74′
2 nd	David Larrivee	Oliver 66	107.20′
3 rd	Arthur Child	Cockshutt 30	104.35′
4 th	Richard Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WC	98.72′
5 th	Brian Winslow	Oliver 66	97.75′
6 th	Jim Harrington	Oliver 66	86.45′
7 th	Diana Rivard	Massey Harris 81	75.29′
8 th	Burl Ewell	John Deere MT	46.82'
	4000 LB Class:		
1 st	Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD-45	108.32'
2 nd	David Larrivee	Oliver 66	98.13'
3 rd	Arthur Child	Cockshutt 30	83.56'
4 th	Mike Pratt	Cockshutt 30	81.99'
5 th	Brian Winslow	Oliver 66	52.13'
6 th	Chris Folsom	Farmall H	51.28'
7 th	Eric Nutting	John Deere B	20.10'
4 st	4500 LB Class:	All's Chalassa M.D. 45	4.42 75'
1 st	Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD-45	142.75′
2 nd	Mike Pratt	Cockshutt 30	129.13′
3 rd	Chris Folsom	Farmall H	118.08′

4 th	Albert Campbell	Minneapolis Moline 445	109.35'
5 th	Eric Nutting	John Deere B	55.81'
	5000 LB Class:		
1 st	John Distefano	Massey Harris 44	112.31′
2 nd	Albert Campbell	Minneapolis Moline 445	102.64'
3 rd	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 33	98.98′
	5500 LB Class:		
1 st	John Distefano	Massey Harris 44	97.70' (Pull Off)
2 nd	Roy Farnum	John Deere A	80.68' (Pull Off)
3 rd	John Hilton	International 300 Utility	133.78'
4 th	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 44 Special	130.81'
5 th	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	126.08'
6 th	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 33	114.23'
		,	
	6000 LB Class:		
1 st	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	111.37'
2 nd	Roy Farnum	John Deere A	110.34'
3 rd	Jim Swan	Farmall Super M	97.41'
4 th	Pat Rivard	John Deere G	96.75'
5 th	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 44 Special	81.54'
	6500 LB Class:		
1 st	Dalton Gordon	Farmall 560	138.41′
2 nd	Jessica Rand	Farmall M	128.93'
3 rd	Jim Swan	Farmall Super M	118.05'
4 th	Pat Rivard	John Deere G	116.45'
5 th	Joe Rand	John Deere D	114.86'
6 th	Brian Winslow	John Deere D	113.48'
-4	7000 LB Class:		
1 st	Joe Rand	Farmall M	111.71′
2 nd	Brian Winslow	John Deere 60	98.04′
3 rd	Pat Rivard	John Deere 60	96.84'
4 th	Dalton Gordon	Farmall 560	84.05′
	7500 LB Class:		
1 st	Mike Ross	John Deere 60	114.11'
2 nd	Joe Rand	Case 520	113.54'
3 rd	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 55	98.13′
	0000 LD 01		
a st	8000 LB Class:	C F20	444.227
1 st	Joe Rand	Case 520	111.23′

2 nd	John Atwood	Massey Harris 55	98.47′
	8500 LB Class:		
1 st	Jessica Rand	Case 930	115.31'
2 nd	John Atwood	Massey Harris 55	114.23'
3 rd	Floyd Emerson	John Deere 720	110.97′
	9000 LB Class:		
1 st	Jessica Rand	Case 930	114.97'
2 nd	Chris Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	67.29′